User Story

CRUD Emergency Contact

CRUD Program Classes

CRUD Programs

CRUD Rankings

CRUD Students

CRUD Workshop Attendance Lists
CRUD Workshops

Log In To Management

Test Suite Total

Failing Count

O N O O W NN W O,

N
(@]

Percentage

50.00%
27.27%
15.38%
37.50%
14.71%
50.00%
20.00%

0.00%

25.51%

Passing Count Percentage

N

73

50.00%
72.73%
84.62%
62.50%
85.29%
50.00%
80.00%
100.00%

74.49%

Num Tests

10
11
13

34

10
10

98



