User Story	Failing Count	Percentage	Passing Count	t Percentage	Num Tests
CRUD Emergency Contact	5	50.00%	5	50.00%	10
CRUD Program Classes	3	27.27%	8	72.73%	11
CRUD Programs	2	15.38%	11	84.62%	13
CRUD Rankings	3	37.50%	5	62.50%	8
CRUD Students	5	14.71%	29	85.29%	34
CRUD Workshop Attendance Lists	5	50.00%	5	50.00%	10
CRUD Workshops	2	20.00%	8	80.00%	10
Log In To Management	0	0.00%	2	100.00%	2
Test Suite Total	25	25.51%	73	74.49%	98